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LISTA DEFINITIVA DE INSCRITOS 

II INTERCLUBES BEACH TENNIS 2022 

CATEGORIA DUPLAS - A 

ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE 

210687 Yara Silva Lechat Miola ABTJOACA 

49903 Karina Ferreira Costa ABTJOACA 

229723 Mateus Boeri  ABTJOACA 

202969 Valmor Salvaro Junior ABTJOACA 

47068 Rafael Nascimento Montemor  ABTJOACA 

    

216247 Guilherme Zanatta Carneiro CC 

211925 Gustavo Silveira Gaidzinski CC 

42715 Patrick Kotrozini Janikian  CC 

219353 Janara Luchini Schlindwein CC 

229521 Jubiane Andreysa de Almeida Vansuit CC 

58215 Giovana Fileti CC 

    

208813 Joceli Manoel Pereira (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

223957 Rodrigo Groth Guedes (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

242253 Rafael Lupinn Savi Mondo (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

230053 Vanessa Borguzan (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

210497 Thercia Gonçalves de Lima Pires (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

208803 Luana Pereira (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

    

208802 Bruno William Pereira Péres (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

217281 Paulo Victor Alexandre de Souza (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

45880 Daniel Alexandre Baumann (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

219320 Sofia Martins Espíndola (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

209986 Roberta Maria Oechsler Aleore (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

205568 Laura Vieira Amorim(Equipe 2) MANIACS 

    

209996 Vinicius Schurtz Gonzaga SRM 

57025 Eduardo Olinger Bado SRM 

208894 Leonardo Junkes Franzen SRM 

237219 Beatriz Valério SRM 

214544 Isadora Pereira Tonelli SRM 

233801 Monique Carrer Hobold SRM 
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LISTA DEFINITIVA DE INSCRITOS 

II INTERCLUBES BEACH TENNIS 2022 

CATEGORIA DUPLAS -  B 

ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE 

242203 Ana Carolina Alves  ABTJOACA 

41273 Gabriela Demboski Silveira  ABTJOACA 

54261 Michella Dinah Zastrow  ABTJOACA 

21886 Nicholas Soares Zucchetti  ABTJOACA 

58351 Bernardo Ernesto Mayer Ferreira  ABTJOACA 

      

210119 Pedro Eduardo Bertolini Fronza (Equipe 1) CC 

232602 Carlos Eduardo Tremel De Faria (Equipe 1) CC 

276738 Gabriel Andrade Mota Cabral (Equipe 1) CC 

216779 Gabriela Zanatta Carneiro (Equipe 1) CC 

242118 Patricia Pilatti (Equipe 1) CC 

215419 Ana Luiza Zanatta (Equipe 1) CC 

      

232963 Giuliano Macan Moro (Equipe 2) CC 

223754 Luiz Gabriel Canto (Equipe 2) CC 

3217 Andre Kleemann Thome da Cruz (Equipe 2) CC 

216465 Liliam Caroline Cardoso Canto (Equipe 2) CC 

202965 Maria Valentina da Silva Ariano (Equipe 2) CC 

216561 Giovana Zanatta Carneiro (Equipe 2) CC 

      

7379 Cristiano de Queiroz Xavier (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

241206 João Henrique Demboski Silveira MANIACS 

275855 Luiz Fernando Gouvea Teixeira (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

264522 Sarah Marcal Soares Negreiros (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

212672 Larissa Pereira (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

241851 Maria Luiza Joaquim Sartori (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

      

261917 Alisson Rodrigo da Silva (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

219588 Felipe Talhari Coelho (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

242416 João Gabriel de Souza Vieira (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

1057 Kelly Minsky Schmitt (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

219589 Larissa Jessica Reinaldo de Oliveira (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

1765 Rhuana Cristina Andrade (Equipe 2) MANIACS 
 

https://www.tenisintegrado.com.br/perfil2/index/54261
https://www.tenisintegrado.com.br/perfil2/index/58351
https://www.tenisintegrado.com.br/perfil2/index/202965
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LISTA DEFINITIVA DE INSCRITOS 

II INTERCLUBES BEACH TENNIS 2022 

CATEGORIA DUPLAS -  B 

ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE 

232965 Fabiano Puccini de Souza SRM 

239052 Diego Dario Volpato SRM 

238996 Hilda Josiane Ramos SRM 

237218 Ana Laura Valério SRM 

      

242281 Alexandra Van Linschoten STC 

264037 Francielle Satie Funagoshi Maciel STC 

47171 Rodrigo Duarte Maciel STC 

242172 Anthony Jullian Habib  STC 

260054 Rogiano Pisano STC 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.tenisintegrado.com.br/perfil2/index/238996
https://www.tenisintegrado.com.br/perfil2/index/242172
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LISTA DEFINITIVA DE INSCRITOS 

II INTERCLUBES BEACH TENNIS 2022 

CATEGORIA DUPLAS - C 

ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE 

266553 João Luiz Pamplona Jorge (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA 

242262 Rogerio Freitas Varela Junior (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA 

264177 Raquel Galli Lucena (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA 

264437 Francine Moreira Brum Jaeger (Equipe 1) ABTJOACA 

      

266925 Paulo Steffen Simões (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA 

276566 Bernardo Brum Jaeger (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA 

257745 Maria Luisa Henke Schirmer (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA 

217163 Tania Regina Inacio Fernandes (Equipe 2) ABTJOACA 

      

240273 Guilherme Pinto Schelp (Equipe 1) CC 

233785 Luiz Gustavo Canto (Equipe 1) CC 

233120 Jorge Davi Agostinho da Silva (Equipe 1) CC 

240433 Maria Eduarda de Sá Rodrigues (Equipe 1) CC 

238438 Victoria Bonatti Medeiros  (Equipe 1) CC 

228445 Vanessa Iribarrem Avena Miranda (Equipe 1) CC 

      

3047 Mauricio P. da Silva Vitoriano (Equipe 2) CC 

239716 Roberto Fretta Moreira  (Equipe 2) CC 

10817 Jorge Luiz Carneiro Crippa  (Equipe 2) CC 

369766 Jamile Souza da Silva (Equipe 2) CC 

241947 Adriana Mara de Oliveira  (Equipe 2) CC 

219436 Sandra Marchett Poloni Basso  (Equipe 2) CC 

      

242317 Alex Ricarco Borssatti (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

41135 Benjamim Hartke de Poli (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

239387 Alexandre Manga Milani (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

226960 Cristiane do Amaral Pereira (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

370154 Michelle Ramos Dias (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

274678 Poliana Teixeira Figueiredo (Equipe 1) MANIACS 
 

 

 

 

https://www.tenisintegrado.com.br/perfil2/index/242262
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LISTA DEFINITIVA DE INSCRITOS 

II INTERCLUBES BEACH TENNIS 2022 

CATEGORIA DUPLAS - C 

ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE 

238746 Danilo Augusto Baumann (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

266343 Sergio de Faria (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

257248 Rafael Castilho (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

260050 Camila Trajano (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

250575 Kamila de Oliveira Alves (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

277100 Andrea Perezin de Faria (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

      

266833 João Vitor Anastácio Alves (Equipe 1) SRM 

241633 Marcirio Colle Bitencourt (Equipe 1) SRM 

266941 Iara de Silvestre Luciano Borges (Equipe 1) SRM 

233763 Sinara Elise Pereira (Equipe 1) SRM 

      

273362 Mauricio Steinwandter (Equipe 2) SRM 

278538 Jonas Rodrigues Rocha (Equipe 2) SRM 

240356 Henrique Ramos Zanatta (Equipe 2) SRM 

240409 Juliana Rocha Ferreira (Equipe 2) SRM 

239757 Ana Paula Rochi Francisconi (Equipe 2) SRM 
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LISTA DEFINITIVA DE INSCRITOS 

II INTERCLUBES BEACH TENNIS 2022 

CATEGORIA DULPAS - 40+ 

ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE 

202969 Valmor Salvaro Junior ABTJOACA 

47068 Rafael Nascimento Montemor  ABTJOACA 

54261 Michella Dinah Zastrow  ABTJOACA 

210687 Yara Silva Lechat Miola ABTJOACA 

49903 Karina Ferreira Costa ABTJOACA 

      

211925 Gustavo Silveira Gaidzinski (Equipe 1) CC 

232602 Carlos Eduardo Tremel De Faria (Equipe 1) CC 

232963 Giuliano Moro (Equipe 1) CC 

58215 Giovana Feleti (Equipe 1) CC 

229521 Jubiane Andreysa de Almeida Vansuit (Equipe 1) CC 

      

239716 Roberto Fretta Moreira (Equipe 2) CC 

10817 Jorge Luiz Carneiro Crippa (Equipe 2) CC 

233785 Luiz Gustavo Canto (Equipe 2) CC 

241947 Adriana Mara de Oliveira (Equipe 2) CC 

219436 Sandra Marchett Poloni Basso (Equipe 2) CC 

202965 Maria Valentina da Silva Ariano (Equipe 2) CC 

      

48211 Rodolfo Marquezi (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

7379 Cristiano de Queiroz Xavier (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

48244 Cleverson Ribeiro Borges (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

210065 Guerima Porto (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

48895 Elisa Pereira Vechio Rebelo (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

59961 Elisa Kemper (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

      

45880 Daniel Alexandre Baumann (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

201785 Fernando Tabaliba (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

261917 Alisson Rodrigo da silva (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

209986 Roberta Maria Oechsler Aleore (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

260050 Camila Trajano (Equipe 2) MANIACS 
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LISTA DEFINITIVA DE INSCRITOS 

II INTERCLUBES BEACH TENNIS 2022 

CATEGORIA DULPAS - 40+ 

ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE 

232965 Fabiano Puccini de Souza  SRM 

238996 Hilda Josiane Ramos  SRM 

49173 Magnus Fomanski Pavei SRM 

278538 Jonas Rodrigues Rocha  SRM 

239757 Ana Paula Rochi Francisconi  SRM 

233763 Sinara Elise Pereira  SRM 
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LISTA DEFINITIVA DE INSCRITOS 

II INTERCLUBES BEACH TENNIS 2022 

CATEGORIA DUPLAS - 50+ 

ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE 

210666 Samyra Amin Vieira da Costa ABTJOACA 

217818 Karla da Silva Raupp Barbosa   ABTJOACA 

217163 Tania Regina Inacio Fernandes  ABTJOACA 

242262 Rogerio Freitas Varela Junior  ABTJOACA 

58351 Bernardo Ernesto Mayer Ferreira ABTJOACA 

      

3047 Mauricio P Da Silva Vitoriano CC 

3217 Andre Kleemann Thome Da Cruz CC 

215419 Ana Luiza Zanatta CC 

202970 Marlene Spricigo CC 

      

233209 Armando Barcelar (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

208813 Joceli Manoel Pereira  (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

58431 Débora Frutuoso Monguillhott  (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

2760 Sofia Sigrid Kelbert  (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

226960 Cristiane do Amaral Pereira  (Equipe 1) MANIACS 

      

206456 Valdinei Valdir Rogerio (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

208943 Joselito Manuel Pereira (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

261788 Andrea dos Santos Teixeira (Equipe 2) MANIACS 

210186 Nedilce Junckes Pereira (Equipe 2) MANIACS 
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LISTA DEFINITIVA DE INSCRITOS 

II INTERCLUBES BEACH TENNIS 2022 

CATEGORIA DUPLAS - SUB 18 

ID NOME ATLETAS CLUBE 

238908 Arthur de Andrade MANIACS 

237220 Luiz Fernando Borges Seidler MANIACS 

219320 Sofia Martins Espíndola MANIACS 

205568 Laura Vieira Amorim MANIACS 

      

266833 João Vitor Anastácio Alves SRM 

209996 Vinicius Shurtz Gonzaga SRM 

57025 Eduardo Olinger Bado SRM 

237219 Beatriz Valério SRM 

214544 Isadora Pereira Tonelli SRM 

237218  Ana Laura Valério SRM 

   

216247 Guilherme Zanatta Carneiro CC 

223754 Luiz Gabriel Canto CC 

42715 Patrick Kotrozini Janikian CC 

216779 Gabriela Zanatta Carneiro CC 

216561 Giovana Zanatta Carneiro CC 
 


